
 

 

SOUTH COAST CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW   
27 Oct - 28 Oct 2019 
 
2yr old Futurity: 
 1. PLAYMORE ROXETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. LONE PINE MELODY - The Lone Pine SH Stud (Ken Turner)  
3. MAYTOMSPARK GEORGE - Myee Stud (Susan Leahy)  

 
3yr old Futurity: 
 1. LONE PINE FOLEY - The Lone Pine SH Stud (Ken Turner)  

2. KAYPEHAICH MACATOO - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  
3. HYDEOUT MISS ELLIE - Ms M Blake (Mutesi Blake)  

 
4yr old Futurity: 
 1. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  
3. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

 
Champion Hack 3yrs & under: 
 C. PEAKHILL HARVEY (MYEE ROYAL MAJOR/MOSSVALE TRILOGY) - Mrs A Alexander (Susan 

Leahy)  
 
Champion Hack Rider under 18yrs: 
 C. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING TOM/BROWN STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle 

Powell)  
 
Champion Hack under 12yrs: 
 C. STOCKLEYS TOP GUN (CONDAMINE REMBRANDT/DEROWIE MISS VALENTINE) - Mr L 

Stockley (Luca Winchester)  
 
Champion Led 3yrs & under: 
 C. PLAYMORE ROXETTE (ROSEBROOK COOL RUNNING/CROSSART EVITA) - Playmore Stock 

Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Champion Led Gelding: 
 C. PLAYMORE ROXETTE (ROSEBROOK COOL RUNNING/CROSSART EVITA) - Playmore Stock 

Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Champion Led Mare: 
 C. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/NETHAWAY MELLEDY) - Miss J 

Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Champion Led Stallion: 
 C. QUIERA CASANOVA (ARUNDLE CADMAN/QUIERA SILLOHETTE) - Mr C Moxey (Cole 

Moxey)  
 
Champion Ridden Hunter Hack: 
 C. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING TOM/BROWN STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle 

Powell)  



 

 

 
Champion Rider 12yrs Under 18yrs: 
 C. GLENCOE HEADS UP (GLENCOE LAST WORD/GLENCOE CLUE) - Miss J Egan (Kyle Havalka)  
 
Champion Rider Class Under 12yrs: 
 C. STOCKLEYS TOP GUN (CONDAMINE REMBRANDT/DEROWIE MISS VALENTINE) - Mr L 

Stockley (Luca Winchester)  
 
Champion Station Hack: 
 C. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING TOM/BROWN STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle 

Powell)  
 
Champion Station Horse 3yrs & Under: 
 C. PEAKHILL HARVEY (MYEE ROYAL MAJOR/MOSSVALE TRILOGY) - Mrs A Alexander (Susan 

Leahy)  
 
Champion Station Horse 4yrs & Over: 
 C. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY (TAMARANG DESTINYS SERENITY/HAZELWOOD COMMA) - 

Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Champion Working 3yr old: 
 C. BUSHGROVE SPRING FLYTE (SHEROS TRADITIONAL ACRES/PANORAMA JUST A STAR) - 

Mr T Caldwell (Susan Leahy)  
 
Champion Working 4yrs & over: 
 C. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR (WALLABAH EXCEL/PRICELESS BRADDETTE) - Werombi Pines 

Stud (Lucas Walsh) C. POWER LOADED (DOONGARA MANPOWER/FORTUNE) - Hope Family 
(Georgia Hope)  

 
Champion Working Hunter Hack: 
 C. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA (STELLARPARK ROCKSTAR/MISS AMERICA) - Miss N Barnes 

(Nicole Barnes)  
 
Classic Hack 5yrs & Over: 
 1. MYEE CELEBRATION - Myee Stud (Susan Leahy)  
 
Classic Hack under 5yrs: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Classic Working 5yrs & Over: 
 1. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
 
Classic Working Under 5yrs: 
 1. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Grand Champion ASH: 
 C. POWER LOADED (DOONGARA MANPOWER/FORTUNE) - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  
 
Grand Champion Youth: 
 C. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING TOM/BROWN STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle 

Powell)  



 

 

 
 
Led Yearling: 1. NETHAWAY PURPLE PATCH - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Reserve Ch Led 3yrs & under: R. LONE PINE FOLEY (LONE PINE FLYN/LONE PINE FABLE) - The Lone 

Pine SH Stud (Ken Turner)  
 
Reserve Ch Working 12yrs & under 18yrs: R. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR (WALLABAH 

EXCEL/PRICELESS BRADDETTE) - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  
 
Reserve Champ Ridden Hunter Hack: R. PEAKHILL HARVEY (MYEE ROYAL MAJOR/MOSSVALE 

TRILOGY) - Mrs A Alexander (Susan Leahy)  
 
Reserve Champ Station Horse: R. GLENCOE HEADS UP (GLENCOE LAST WORD/GLENCOE CLUE) - 

Miss J Egan (Kyle Havalka)  
 
Reserve Champ Working 3yr old: R. HYDEOUT MISS ELLIE (TAMARANG DESTINYS 

SERENITY/HYDEOUT GABBY) - Ms M Blake (Mutesi Blake)  
 
Reserve Champ Working Hunter Hack: R. MYEE CELEBRATION (BROWN VICTORY/MYEE WHISPER) - 

Myee Stud (Susan Leahy)  
 
Reserve Champion 3yrs & Under: R. GLENCOE SMALL TALK (GLENCOE LAST WORD/GLENCOE JAYS 

IMAGE) - Miss T Todd (Tegan Todd)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack 4yrs & Over: R. MYEE CELEBRATION (BROWN VICTORY/MYEE WHISPER) - 

Myee Stud (Susan Leahy)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack under 12yrs: R. HYDEOUT MISS ELLIE (TAMARANG DESTINYS 

SERENITY/HYDEOUT GABBY) - Ms M Blake (Mutesi Blake)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Gelding: R. GLEN LEE RIVOLI STERLING (GLEN LEE RIVOLI MYTECH/GLEN LEE 

RIVOLI INDIGO) - Ms S Bowden (Pat Lacey)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Mare: R. MORSES GIGOLETTE (BONLAC GIGOLO/CURRAWONG JESSIE) - Miss 

N Barnes (Nicole Barnes)  
 
Reserve Champion Rider Under 12yrs: R. DEROWIE MISS VALENTINE (BLENHEIM 

DARIUS/MOUNTAIN TOP NICOLE) - Mr L Stockley (Dylan Stocklley)  
 
Reserve Champion Station Horse 3yrs & Under: R. BUSHGROVE SPRING FLYTE (SHEROS 

TRADITIONAL ACRES/PANORAMA JUST A STAR) - Mr T Caldwell (Susan Leahy)  
 
Reserve Champion Station Horse 4yrs & Over: R. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING 

TOM/BROWN STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  
 
Reserve Champion Working 4yrs & Over: R. PLAYMORE ROULETTE (GLENESK VEGAS/CROSSART 

EVITA) - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Reserve Champion Working under 12yrs: R. STOCKLEYS TOP GUN (CONDAMINE 

REMBRANDT/DEROWIE MISS VALENTINE) - Mr L Stockley (Luca Winchester)  



 

 

 
 
 
Supreme Champion Led Horse: 
 C. PLAYMORE ROXETTE (ROSEBROOK COOL RUNNING/CROSSART EVITA) - Playmore Stock 

Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Supreme Hunter Hack: S. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA (STELLARPARK ROCKSTAR/MISS AMERICA) - Miss 

N Barnes (Nicole Barnes)  
 
Supreme Ridden 3yrs & Under: S. BUSHGROVE SPRING FLYTE (SHEROS TRADITIONAL 

ACRES/PANORAMA JUST A STAR) - Mr T Caldwell (Susan Leahy)  
 
Supreme Ridden 4yrs & Over: S. POWER LOADED (DOONGARA MANPOWER/FORTUNE) - Hope 

Family (Georgia Hope)  
 
Supreme Youth 12yrs & under 18yrs: S. RUNAROO TOMCAT (WILJOHN PEEPING TOM/BROWN 

STAR) - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  
 
Supreme Youth under 12yrs: S. STOCKLEYS TOP GUN (CONDAMINE REMBRANDT/DEROWIE MISS 

VALENTINE) - Mr L Stockley (Luca Winchester)  
 


